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Slew Rate

AR
SRR
THD |

IMD
BWARBE
WAPRH

Imput CMRR |

Cross talk

f&RIT

Main power supply
Supply power

EE (K®)

Rt (K\&\&)

350W
500w
750W
1000W
1500W
103dB
60v/us
400:1

~240V S0/60Hz FUSETBA | ~240V 50/60Hz FUSETIOA | ~240V 50/60Hz FUSET15A | ~240V 50/60Hz FUSET20A
2100w

1050W 1650W
21kg 24kg
483Wx480Dx88H

550w
800W
1200W
1600W
2400w
10508
60v/us
450:1

700W
1000W
1500W
2000W
3000W
105dB
80v/ s

500:1

+/-0.1dB, 20Hz+20kHz

200w
1350W
2000w
2700w
4000W
106dB
80v/us
550:1

=0.01% Rated Power@8 @ 1kHZ

<0.01% Rated Power@8 @
0.775V, 1.0V, 1.55V

10k QA F&,20kQF&

=-75dB

=-70dB

E5ET, EHET, RIFET, dRET

30kg

2700W

30kg

483Wx480Dx133H

| DPA-350GF DPA-550GF DPA-700GF DPA-900GF DPAI350GF

1350W
2200W

120dB

80v/us
620:1

4300W
47kg
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